ZIMNI LIGA 2016/2017

R. 2009

SKUPINA 6 - 10. MISTO

NE 26.2.2017

Ctyti Dvory CB

3:00 5 Krutina 2, Lobl, Blazek, Novotny
’ SK Dynamo CB 2 Pechar 2
8:30 Veseli nad LuZnici 4 Dvorék 2, Kopacka, Hyps
' Mal3e Roudné 1 Javtirek
9:00 ZVVZ Milevsko 4
' SK Dynamo CB 2 Kouba, Slenc
Ctyti Dvory CB 10 Zuska 3, Supka 2, Blazek 2, Lobl, Krutina, Koblenc
9:30 " - =
Mal$e Roudné 2 Janis 2
10:00 Veseli nad LuZnici 4 Hyps, Kopacka, Hanzlik, Dvoiak
' ZVVZ Milevsko 2
10:30 Malse Roudné 5 Janis 2, Benedova, Beneda, Allizar
' SK Dynamo CB 2 Vokurka, Picha
11:00 Ctyti Dvory CB 5 Zuska 2, Supka, Kubal, Novotny
' ZVVZ Milevsko 1
Veseli nad LuZnici 8 Kopacka 3, Dvoidk 2, Gruber 2, Bezina
11:30 —
SK Dynamo CB 0
ZVVZ Milevsko 6
12:00 " ,
Malée Roudné 1 Janis
Veseli nad LuZnici 3 Hyps 2, Kopacka
12:30 I z ~
Ctyfi Dvory CB 1 Fiser



Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
5
2
4
1


Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
4
2
10
2
4
2

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
5
2
5
1

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
8
0
6
1

Petr Benát
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Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Krutina 2, Lobl, Blažek, Novotný
Pechar 2
Dvořák 2, Kopačka, Hypš
Javůrek

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem

Kouba, Šlenc
Zuska 3, Šupka 2, Blažek 2, Lobl, Krutina, Koblenc
Janiš 2

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Hypš, Kopačka, Hanzlík, Dvořák

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Janiš 2, Benedová, Beneda, Allizar
Vokurka, Pícha
Zuska 2, Šupka, Kubal, Novotný

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem
Kopačka 3, Dvořák 2, Gruber 2, Březina

Petr Benát
Text napsaný psacím strojem

Janiš
Hypš 2, Kopačka
Fišer




